
 

Version 5 Sep 26, 2022                                                              Rain dates: May 29, Oct 16, Oct 23 

 
 

    
MX SERIES 

Sunday, May 15 Round #2  Club Track 
Monday, May 23 Round #3 Club Track 
Sunday, May 1 May 29 Round #1                      Club Track 
Saturday, June 18 Round #4  Walton Raceway 
Sunday, June 19 Round #5  Walton Raceway 
Sunday, July 24 Oct 2 Round #6 Swiona 
Saturday, Aug 20 Round #7    Motopark 
Sunday, Aug 21 Round #8 Motopark 
Sunday, Sept 4 Round #9 Walton Raceway 
Saturday, Sept 10 Round #10 Gully Mor 
Sunday, Oct 2 Oct 23 Round #11 Club Track 

 OFF ROAD SERIES 
Sunday, June 12  Oct 16 Round #1 – Bill Braden Memorial 1 Hour / Vintage Race           Club Track  
Sunday, June 26 Round #2 – Hare Scramble Club Track 
Sunday, July 10 Round #3 – TT Challenge              Club Track 
Sunday, September 11 Round #4 – TT Challenge             Gully Mor Moto  
Sunday, September 18 Round #5 – Hare Scramble Whelan’s Farm 

OTHER EVENTS 
Sunday, August 7 Vet Day / Vintage Race Club Track 
Saturday, October 8 Jim Kelly Memorial 6 Hour   Club Track 

  

 

April 25 – April 30 Dozer Days – Club Track Closure  
Sunday, May 22 Fun Day / Swap Meet / 2021 “Banquet”  
Saturday, Jan 21, 2023 2022 Banquet 


